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COUNTY NAME

ADAMS
ALLEN
BARTHOLOMEW
BENTON
BLACKFORD
BOONE
BROWN
CARROLL
CASS
CLARK
CLAY
CLINTON
CRAWFORD
DAVIESS
DEARBORN
DECATUR
DE KALB
DELAWARE
DUBOIS
ELKHART
FAYETTE
FLOYD
FOUNTAIN
FRANKLIN
FULTON
GIBSON
GRANT
GREENE
HAMILTON
HANCOCK
HARRISON
HENDRICKS
HENRY
HOWARD
HUNTINGTON
JACKSON
JASPER
JAY
JEFFERSON
JENNINGS
JOHNSON
KNOX

LEADING GRADES BY COUNTY (6-10)

UFTRS

From January, 2014 To June, 2014

32-0-0 10-34-0

0.00 1,156.75

0.00 958.03
327.00 604.76
3,410.74 341.31
0.00 725.42
29.09 514.28
0.00 0.00
26.00 36.18
0.00 236.79
25.17 0.00
790.64 776.13
705.00 625.80
0.00 0.00
100.21 373.62
0.00 117.29
1,011.21 2,166.60
297.86 970.06
1.48 735.94
2,932.68 685.22
136.35 257.60
0.00 141.53
0.00 0.00
262.10 295.24
0.00 324.36
0.00 1,663.16
5,796.78 1,507.34
0.00 66.11
1,436.94 4.88
0.00 200.37
0.00 815.17
1,554.98 253.90
35.31 12.85
100.47 776.16
0.00 45.70
5.10 1,143.18
2,843.00 1,780.00
2,092.99 3,489.25
0.00 822.24
0.00 81.18
0.00 167.47
0.00 304.04
7,401.81 1,273.58

11-52-0

1,130.78
756.85
808.08
698.41
692.80

1,548.64

0.09
723.77
2,312.35
0.00
0.00
1,240.58
0.00
0.00
0.00
789.36
1,675.51
2,300.84
0.00
324.72
0.00
0.00
242.02
169.66
2,088.82
0.00
747.80
0.00
388.37
1,806.04
0.00

2,421.13

1,029.15
738.44
828.99

0.00
89.22
984.35
0.00
0.00
416.63
0.00

21-0-0

438.92
540.55
22.10
236.05
161.00
88.45
0.00
302.90
1,399.49
1.95
246.12
683.79
0.28
250.85
3.80
244.50
930.49
242.54
613.63
616.71
6.36
6.50
2.86
30.73
1,989.85
9.59
59.90
0.00
33.36
9.93
53.55
59.64
65.09
64.07
165.29
356.27
1,471.00
191.72
149.35
17.91
132.61
452.82
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0-0-61

662.04
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,168.84
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,516.38
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,846.95

390.97

3,286.49

146.26

0.00

1,751.14
0.00
0.00
97.12
0.00

543.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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LEADING GRADES BY COUNTY (6-10)
UFTRS

From January, 2014 To June, 2014

COUNTY NAME 32-0-0 10-34-0 11-52-0 21-0-0 0-0-61
KOSCIUSKO 0.00 695.79  1,223.71 599.97 0.00
LAGRANGE 2.12 760.52 357.38 727.96 0.00
LAKE 345.11 1,105.17 522.56 568.30 0.00
LA PORTE 1,380.36 553.65 305.83 1,305.95 0.00
LAWRENCE 1,272.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,367.81
MADISON 0.00 804.45  2,561.07 192.11 1,345.88
MARION 0.00 0.00 161.04 0.13 0.00
MARSHALL 0.00 581.66  1,210.39 1,232.09 0.00
MARTIN 2,335.90 0.00 0.26 0.30 1,168.31
MIAMI 1,412.00 17456  1,693.91 337.45 0.00
MONROE 0.00 0.94 0.00 1.00 0.00
MONTGOMERY 5,551.45 1,572.25 182.84 57.07 0.00
MORGAN 2.88 273.88 563.84 13.36 0.00
NEWTON 1,087.46 1,621.57 916.59 351.82 0.00
NOBLE 173.05 822.21 394.92 373.72 0.00
OHIO 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.96 0.00
ORANGE 228.02 70.51 24.40 0.00 0.00
OWEN 65.67 0.00 14.12 0.00 0.00
PARKE 216.34 763.48 1.04 238.03 0.00
PERRY 75.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PIKE 825.99 76.79 0.00 303.54 0.00
PORTER 3,083.77 3,769.79  3,005.21 1,016.24 0.00
POSEY 10,538.34 655.67 0.00 147.94 0.00
PULASKI 104.02 1,890.88 2,877.30 2,141.62 0.00
PUTNAM 3,079.79 563.84 304.65 0.00 0.00
RANDOLPH 0.00 1,278.03  2,729.34 240.85 4,098.91
RIPLEY 0.00 333.31 0.00 189.20 180.96
RUSH 0.00 1,057.98 1,557.24 166.18 1,658.20
ST JOSEPH 4.00 512.31 0.13 259.71 0.00
SCOTT 0.00 129.65 0.00 10.65 0.00
SHELBY 0.00 244.36 0.00 115.16 0.00
SPENCER 1,246.28 532.28 0.00 73.00 0.00
STARKE 1,453.11 687.89 113.97 1,183.55 1,775.75
STEUBEN 2,609.65 819.13 538.18 209.24 0.00
SULLIVAN 2,018.26 623.42 6.06 18.19 0.00
SWITZERLAND 0.00 129.12 0.00 53.51 0.00
TIPPECANOE 250.16 1,085.22 427.59 292.03 0.00
TIPTON 855.75 1,015.04 858.15 1,259.48 0.00
UNION 0.00 447.59 358.15 0.00 0.00
VANDERBURGH 233.85 492.43 0.00 3.88 0.00
VERMILLION 3.23 169.73 644.14 54.36 0.00

VIGO 17.07 5.13 0.00 1.73 0.00
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LEADING GRADES BY COUNTY (6-10)
UFTRS

From January, 2014 To June, 2014

COUNTY NAME 32-0-0 10-34-0 11-52-0 21-0-0 0-0-61
WABASH 0.00 91598 1,201.41 432.51 0.00
WARREN 161.38 778.90 166.52 174.57 0.00
WARRICK 1,252.54 240.22 0.00 0.00 0.00
WASHINGTON 1,723.06 166.68 101.70 55.02 0.00
WAYNE 0.00 1,119.27  1,922.04 300.69 2,704.20
WELLS 0.00 918.58 158.08 105.45 0.00
WHITE 530.06 406.00 1,303.91 532.73 0.00
WHITLEY 0.00 1,538.70 1,924.41 403.96 0.00
** UNKNOWN ** 3,597.19 2,571.10 2,401.34 4,267.25 0.00

TOTALS: 79,058.32 61,425.11: 59,686.77| 32,379.93  26,714.31
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